Video | AN bullet 4000
AN bullet 4000
960H
u Ultra high resolution 960H (1/3“) sensor
u Digitally Extended Dynamic Range
u Digital noise reduction
u Integrated IR LEDs for 30 (60) m of night vision

(-4 ºF to +140 ºF)
Storage Humidity 20% to 90% RH
Ordering information
AN bullet 4000
960H analog outdoor infrared bullet camera. IP66;
IK08; 12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; DWDR; 720 TVL;
3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone
privacy mask; varifocal 2.8 to 12 mm lens; PAL
Order number VTI-4075-V311
AN bullet 4000
960H analog outdoor infrared bullet camera. IP66;
IK08; 12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; DWDR; 720 TVL;
3-axis adjustment; 15-zone motion detect; 4-zone
privacy mask; varifocal 2.8 to 12 mm lens; NTSC
Order number VTI-4075-V321
AN bullet 4000
960H analog outdoor infrared bullet camera. IP66;
IK08; 12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; DWDR; 720 TVL;
3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone
privacy mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; PAL
Order number VTI-4075-V911
AN bullet 4000
960H analog outdoor infrared bullet camera. IP66;
IK08; 12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; DWDR; 720 TVL;
3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone
privacy mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; NTSC
Order number VTI-4075-V921
AN bullet 4000
960H analog outdoor infrared bullet camera. IP66;
IK08; 12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; DWDR; 720 TVL;
3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone
privacy mask; varifocal 2.8 to 12 mm lens; PAL;
Chinese plug
Order number VTI-4075-V311C
AN bullet 4000
960H analog outdoor infrared bullet camera. IP66;
IK08; 12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; DWDR; 720 TVL;
3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone
privacy mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; PAL; Chinese
plug
Order number VTI-4075-V911C
3 | AN bullet 4000
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.